-Automated warehousing
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Industrial vehicles
-Automotive
APPLICATIONS
S85
LASER distance sensor for precise measurement up to 20 m with a millimeter
of resolution and repeatability through the Time of Flight technology

S85-MH-5-Y13-OOY 951511040
ST-S85-STD
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
+8°
-12°
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
ST-S85-STD mounting bracket 95ACC7840
Distance Sensors - S85
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 connector
5-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
5-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C
3 m CS-A1-03-U-03 95ASE1170
5 m CS-A1-03-U-05 95ASE1180
10 m CS-A1-03-U-10 95ASE1190
15 m CS-A1-03-U-15 95ASE1200
25 m CS-A1-03-U-25 95ASE1210
50 m CS-A1-03-U-50 95A252700
Axial M12 Connector 8-pole, black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-06-B-03 95ACC2230
5 m CS-A1-06-B-05 95ACC2240
10 m CS-A1-06-B-10 95ACC2250
Radial M12 Connector
8-pole, shielded, black, P.V.C.
3 m CV-A2-26-B-03 95ACC1600
5 m CV-A2-26-B-05 95ACC1610
10 m CV-A2-26-B-10 95ACC1620
Axial M12 Connector
3 m CV-A1-26-B-03 95ACC1510
5 m CV-A1-26-B-05 95ACC1520
10 m CV-A1-26-B-10 95ACC1530
15 m CV-A1-26-B-15 95ACC2080
25 m CV-A1-26-B-25 95ACC2100
8-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-06-U-03 95ASE1220
5 m CS-A1-06-U-05 95ASE1230
10 m CS-A1-06-U-10 95ASE1240
15 m CS-A1-06-U-15 95ASE1250
25 m CS-A1-06-U-25 95ASE1260
50 m CS-A1-06-U-50 95A252710
8-pole, black Connector-not cabled CS-A1-06-B-NC 95ACC2550
CABLES
Distance Sensors - S85
Rev. 01, 07/2016